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April

Thu, April 04, 2019 WU-mester 2019 : Sticks and Stones
Fri, April 05, 2019 Opening Reception
Wed, April 10, 2019 Exhibition Discussion - Chinese Apartment Art: In
Search of Creative Autonomy
Thu, April 11, 2019 WIFI Film Festival: Film Showing
Thu, April 11, 2019 WIFI Film Festival: Film Showing
Fri, April 12, 2019 WIFI Film Festival: Film Showing 2
Sat, April 13, 2019 WIFI Film Festival: Film Showing 3
Thu, April 18, 2019 Cultural Heritage Policy & Protection Across The
Americas
Mon, April 22, 2019 WU-mester 2019 : The Misuse of Science
Thu, April 25, 2019 WU-mester 2019 : Faculty Colloquium, April 25th and
30th
Sat, April 27, 2019 ArtLab Family Day: Every Day is Earth Day


